Buckhannon Country Club 2022 Calendar

*INDICATES COURSE CLOSED DURING EVENT

April:

6™ Wednesday

13™ Wednesday

20™ Thursday
28™ Thursday
May:

7t Saturday
30t Monday
June:

7% Tuesday
18t Saturday
19 Sunday
25t Saturday
26 Sunday
July:

4t Monday
9t Saturday
23" Saturday
24 Sunday
30t Saturday
August:
13% Saturday
14 Sunday
215t Sunday
September:

5% Monday

Men’s League Dinner
Men’s League Begins
Scramble Begins

President’s Cup Sign-up

President’s Cup Begins

Pro-Am

Ladies’ League Time Change
Elks Lodge Hank Ellis Tourney
Sadie Hawkins
Member/Guest Tourney

Member/Guest Tourney

Pro-Am

Sheriff Association Tournament
Member/Member
Member/Member

Zach Post Memorial Tourney

Club Championship
Club Championship

Jack & Jill

Pro-Am

*5:00pm

4:00/6:00pm

*9:00am

9:30/5:30

*9:00am

*1:00pm

*

*9:00am

*1:00pm

*1:00pm

*9:00am



