Buckhannon Country Club 2022 Calendar

*INDICATES COURSE CLOSED DURING EVENT

April:

6 th Wednesday	Men's League Dinner	
13 th Wednesday	Men's League Begins	*5:00pm
20 th Thursday	Scramble Begins	4:00/6:00pm
28 th Thursday	President's Cup Sign-up	
May:		
7 th Saturday	President's Cup Begins	
30 th Monday	Pro-Am	*9:00am
June:		
7 th Tuesday	Ladies' League Time Change	9:30/5:30
18 th Saturday	Elks Lodge Hank Ellis Tourney	*9:00am
19 th Sunday	Sadie Hawkins	*1:00pm
25 th Saturday	Member/Guest Tourney	*
26 th Sunday	Member/Guest Tourney	*
July:		
4 th Monday	Pro-Am	*9:00am
9 th Saturday	Sheriff Association Tournament	*
23 rd Saturday	Member/Member	*
24 th Sunday	Member/Member	*
30 th Saturday	Zach Post Memorial Tourney	*
August:		
13 th Saturday	Club Championship	
14 th Sunday	Club Championship	*1:00pm
21 st Sunday	Jack & Jill	*1:00pm
September:		
5 th Monday	Pro-Am	*9:00am